BEH—2

EtXmiEEmRETHA O HRE (BEFI63F ~ Fl224F)

ER22F£1081BR#E

1THRETA H=YD

ER ELEHE ) | RBE km) | TREFH | Tomm oo " =

R4 377,950.10 3.59 1,756 215.23

FRE214 377,946.51 2.94 1,802 209.74

R 204 377,943.57 13.58 1,816 208.12

FRE1945E 377,929.99 6.85 1,829 206.63

FR18E 377,923.14 8.36 1,846 204.73

FRE1TE 377,914.78 7.81 2,245 168.34

FRL164E 377,906.97 7.77 3,059 123.54

TR 154 377,899.20 11.95 3,210 117.73

FR14E 377,887.25 7.00 3,247 116.38

TR 134 377,880.25 7.19 3,253 116.16

FR12EE 377,873.06 9.40 3,258 115.98

TR 377,863.66 9.02 3,258 115.98

FR10E 377,854.64 8.06 3,261 115.87

TROFE 377,846.58 9.69 3,261 115.87

FR8E 377,836.89 7.48 3,261 115.87

TR7E 377,829.41 10.55 3,261 115.86

FRL65E 377,818.86 6.77 3,264 115.75

TRSE 377,812.09 11.66 3,264 115.75

FRLALE 377,800.43 50.15 3,265 11571 | AEBENRCLIEE
TR3E 377,750.28 13.17 3,267 115.63

FRE 25 377,737.11 9.74 3,274 115.37

TRTE 377,721.37 7.61 3,274 115.37

FAFN634F 377,719.76 - 3,282 11509 | ZZoTAREERELLT

XTTRETHEIZ (L, L AEEDF (68) RURRBMOFHRX (28R) 2T RFHEERMTIE1HELT

BHLTLWET,




